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
one, call your agent and set up a showing today!

Courtesy of CENTURY 21 ATLANTIC PROFESSIONAL REALTY

236 Dolphin Ave Single Family 4/2 1,376 sq
ft

– 1950 1/12/2024 $420,000 $305

4 Closed Sold Date: 1/12/2024, MLS Listing 579722: 11/15/2023 MLS ID: 579722

Opportunity to own two story brick home, with a pool, basement and garage in Northfield. Great schools and convenient distance
to Beach, Shops, Casinos and the Highways to The house has been renovated to new, with new roof, windows, floors, kitchen,
appliances and so much more. First floor offers open space kitchen living room with a fire place. Each floor has bedrooms and full
bathroom. Full unfinished basement that could be used as extra space by your liking. The fenced yard with the pool will bring joy
to you, your family and friends. More pictures are coming.

Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY ATLANTIC SHORE-NORTHFIELD

24 Jack Sloan Ct Single Family 4/4 3,240 sq
ft

8,824 2005 1/31/2024 $700,000 $216

5 Closed Sold Date: 1/31/2024, MLS Listing 576208: 7/25/2023 MLS ID: 576208

Absolutely beautiful prime location Courtland Model located on a cul-de-sac in Burton Estates. This 4 BD 3.5BA is approx. 3200
Sq. Ft. not including the partially finished basement. The 1st floor consists of gorgeous hardwood floors throughout along with an
office and living room/dining room with bump outs. The EIK has 42-inch cabinets along with granite countertops a center island
and black stainless-steel appliances, which are approximately 1 year old. The kitchen overlooks the family room, which also has a
4-foot extension along with a gas fireplace. The sellers also added transom windows for additional sunlight. The upstairs has 4
very nice sized bedrooms. The Master Bedroom has a large sitting area (13â4 X11â2), a walk-in closet and the Master BA has
dual sinks, an upgraded tiled shower with a glass door and a whirlpool tub. There are 2 more full baths upstairs, 1 BD has a
private full bath and the other 2 BDâs share the hall bath which also has dual sinks and a bathtub. The basement has
approximately 800 ft.Â² of finished space and thereâs plenty of room for storage too. You also have a 2-car attached garage with
automatic door opener. There are 2 zones of HVAC, one unit was replaced in 2021 and the other HVAC is in great condition.
There is also a central vacuum. Your outside features include beautiful brick front along with hardscaping and irrigation. The
backyard has a gorgeous Travitine patio with Zuri decking. Put this in your list to see, you are sure to be impressed with this
home. There is a $360 HOA paid annually. This home is located right down the street from Birch Grove Park, with hiking and
biking trails and close to the NFC School with crossing guards. Mainland High School (one of the best in the county). There are
also plenty of restaurants and shopping close by along with the Margate beach being within 10 minutes. Easy to show and the
seller can be very flexible with closing.

Courtesy of BALSLEY/LOSCO
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Closed: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Closed
Date

Closed
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

9 Catherine Pl Single Family 4/3 1,848 sq
ft

15,002 1968 3/1/2024 $3,295 mo. $2

6 Closed Leased Date: 3/1/2024, MLS Listing 581352: 1/19/2024 MLS ID: 581352

Spacious, renovated ranch in Northfield with 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths. Hardwood flooring throughout the home. The gourmet
kitchen is huge and features granite counters, tiled backsplash, stainless steel appliances, custom cabinets and tiled floor. Dining
room. Bright and airy living room with brick fireplace. Down the hall there is a master suite and three additional bedrooms and full
bathroom. Huge basement for plenty of storage. Two car garage and large driveway. Quiet neighborhood. Minutes to Margate!

Courtesy of SOLEIL SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY - A

3001 Cedarbridge Rd Single Family 3/3 1,840 sq
ft

– 1964 12/7/2023 $502,450 $273
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